SAN ANTONIO ESTATE PLANNERS

BOARD OF GOVERNORS/OFFICERS 2021-2022
	NAME & COMPANY  
	WORK PHONE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS 

	Ben Gurwitz, CFP®-President

Financial Life Advisors, LLC
14607 San Pedro Ave., Ste. 190
San Antonio, Texas 78232
	210.918.8998
210.547.4213
	ben@fladvisors.com 

	Jim Oliver, CPA - Vice President
Calvetti Ferguson

250 W. Nottingham Place, Suite 100

San Antonio, Texas 78209
	210.536.3203

210.872.8432 cell

210.536.3199 fax
	joliver@calvettiferguson.com 

	Tanya Feinleib, Attorney – Secretary

Langley & Banack, P.C.

745 E. Mulberry, 7th Floor

San Antonio, Texas 78212
	210.736.6600

210.735.6889 fax
	tfeinleib@langleybanack.com 

	Debbie Broemsen, TO - Treasurer
Frost Bank

111 W. Houston St.

San Antonio, Texas 78205
	210.220.4623

210.220.5011 fax
	debbie.broemsen@frostbank.com 

	Heather Webb, Atty.–Immed. Past Pres.
Argent Trust Company

755 E. Mulberry, Suite 400

San Antonio, Texas 78212
	210.352.2426

210.602.6260

210.472.2661 fax
	hwebb@argenttrust.com  

	
	
	

	Birdie P. Sanchez, Administrator

SAEPC c/o BPS Business Services

P.O. Box 33323

San Antonio, Texas 78265
	210.650.4455

210.683.2001 cell
	sanantonioepc@gmail.com 


BOARD OF GOVERNORS

	NAME & COMPANY
	WORK PHONE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	NAME & COMPANY
	WORK PHONE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	TERM EXPIRING 2021

Heather Webb, Attorney

Argent Trust Company

755 E. Mulberry, Suite 400

San Antonio, Texas 78212
	210.352.2426

210.602.6260

210.472.2661 fax
	hwebb@argenttrust.com  

	TERM EXPIRING 2021

Roberto Espinosa, CFP®
Northwestern Mutual

17802 IH 10 West, Suite 114

San Antonio, Texas 78257
	210.446.5713
210.616.0454 fax
	roberto.espinosa@nm.com

	TERM EXPIRING 2021

Tracey Burke, CPA

theKFORDgroup

8620 N. New Braunfels, Suite 300

San Antonio, Texas 78217
	210.340.8351

210.340.8359 fax
	tburke@thekfordgroup.com  



	TERM EXPIRING 2021
Conrad Netting, Attorney
Capital Creek Partners
5711 Broadway St., Suite 202
San Antonio, Texas 78209
	210.901.1422

	conradnettingv@gmail.com 


	TERM EXPIRING 2022

Maggie Giltner, Attorney

Clark Hill Strasburger

2301 Broadway Street

San Antonio, Texas 78215
	210.250.6027

210.379.1899 cell

210.258.2704 fax
	mgiltner@clarkhill.com  

	TERM EXPIRING 2022
Ben Gurwitz, CFP®
Financial Life Advisors, LLC

14607 San Pedro Ave., Suite 190

San Antonio, Texas 7823
	210.918.8998
210.547.4213
	ben@fladvisors.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2022
Alicia Bivona, CPA®
Hornberger Fuller Garza & Cohen
7373 Broadway, Suite 300
San Antonio, Texas 78209
	210.271.1707
210.271.1730 fax
	agill@hfgtx.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2022

Candace Tottenham, Trust Officer

American Bank
755 E. Mulberry Ave., Suite 200
San Antonio, Texas 78212
	210.672.6735
210.763.1782 cell

210.806.8713 fax
	ctottenham@americanbank.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2023
Elizabeth Fry, Attorney
Hornberger Fuller & Garza, Inc.

7373 Broadway, Suite 300

San Antonio, Texas 78209
	210.271.1700
210.271.1740 fax
	elizabeth@hfgtx.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2023
Stephanie Harris, CFP®
S Harris Financial Group, LLC

4456 Lockhill Selma, Suite 101

San Antonio, Texas 78249
	210.547.3450
210.547.3451 fax
	stephanie@sharrisfinancial.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2023

Jim Oliver, CPA®

Calvetti Ferguson

250 W. Nottingham Place, Suite 100

San Antonio, Texas 78209
	210.536.3203

210.872.8432 cell

210.536.3199 fax
	joliver@calvettiferguson.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2023

Tammy Wheeldon, Trust Officer

Broadway Bank

1177 NE Loop 410

San Antonio, Texas 78209
	210.283.5393

830.896.2228 fax
	twheeldon@broadway.bank


	TERM EXPIRING 2024

Jessica Newill, Attorney

Gardner Law Firm

745 E. Mulberry Ave., Suite 500

San Antonio, Texas 78217
	210.733.8191

210.733.5538 fax
	janewill@gardner.sa.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2024

David Alvarez, CFP®

PAX Financial Group

270 N. Loop 1604 East, Suite 200

San Antonio, Texas 78232
	210.858.6394


	david@paxfg.com 


	NAME & COMPANY
	WORK PHONE
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	TERM EXPIRING 2024
Karen Zhu, CPA®
Oroian Guest & Little, P.C.
11955 Network Blvd.
San Antonio, Texas 78249
	210.641.5600
210.641.5605 fax
	karen@txcpa.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2024

Debbie Broemsen, Trust Officer

Frost Bank

111 W. Houston St.

San Antonio, Texas 78205
	210.220.4623

210.220.5011 fax
	debbie.broemsen@frostbank.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2025
Tanya Feinleib, Attorney – Secretary

Langley & Banack, P.C.

745 E. Mulberry, 7th Floor

San Antonio, Texas 78212
	210.736.6600

210.735.6889 fax
	tfeinleib@langleybanack.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2025
Michelle Wood, CFP®

Edward Jones
2714 N. Loop 1604 E, Suite 108
San Antonio, Texas 78232
	210.497.1142
800.215.5067 fax
	michelle.wood@edwardjones.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2025
Jeff Albrecht, CPA

Sol Schwartz & Associates, P.C.
7550 IH 10 West, Suite 1200
San Antonio, Texas 78229
	210.384.8000
210.384.8011 fax
	trc@ssacpa.com 

	TERM EXPIRING 2025
Jon Daubert, Trust Officer

Argent Trust Company
755 E. Mulberry, Suite 400
San Antonio, Texas 78212
	210.581.0436

	jdaubert@argenttrust.com
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